


52 TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

CENTRAL KHARADI

SBHKT-1| T T T T
3BHK T-2 o oy 3 BHK T-3 T%IE)E(T
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY 255
40X1. 40X1.00 2.85X2.80 50"X
11'2"X33" 12'X33 94"X9'2" a4 BEDROOM |[BALCONY
R BEDROOM 335%4.88 |148X2.13
ENCLOSED BALCONY _ [ENGEOSEDIEACGONT] ENCLOSED BALCANY) 3.05X4.26 110"X160"  [410X70"
_______ TOILET JJENCLOSED BALCONY 0L SED BN I oET ENCLDSED BALCOM 140
150X 143X
255 BALCONY BALCONY 240 BALCONY LIVING / DINING |
— 50X 2.85X2.80 2.50X2.80 28X 250280 6.15%4.26 BEDROOM | >
148X2.13 %Ea%iggy 5 BEDROOM T §TXIZ BEDROOM 80" k- BEDROOM BEDROOM BEDROOM geae 02X 3.35x426 | 3
410X70"| 110"X160" 3.05X4.26 3.06X4.26 3.35X4.60 15653 3.36X4.60 3.05X4.26 TOIET, [ TOLET [ 110140 I =
Sgssd 100°%140" QX150 50x50" | 50'X50" FHExop 100°X140° Lo 12'5433( 13
1.80 : @
Re]
LIVING / DINING BEDROOM BEDROOM LVING/DINING 50°%60* f 50"X80 =
>| LIVING /DINING 5.80X4.26 3.55X3.65 3.55X3.65 5.80X4.26 @ I -
2| BEDROOM 6.15X4.26 19'0"X 940" 11'8"X1210" 118"X120" 190"X140" —
8l 3.35x4.28 202140 > NN, POOIA :—_
2| 110°X140" 58X1.
] ToRET FoLeT TOILET [ [TOLET TOLET | TOILET 52'X53" CTCHEN
- d 1.45%" | 446X 1.46% | 145X
él 240 ) 180 185 | 245 245 | 185 SHOERACK 505%329 | UTILITY
a 5'0"X8'0"-F 5'0"X6'0" 29vxe0" Faorxsor 49'xa'0" N 4'9"X6'0" 10'0"X10'10"  [1-38X2.85|
z! @ (08} ® o Pt | Sexa
' 13X 3
POOJA ENT. < 1.24
—— 1soxiso | P> = |«
KITCHEN o258 2 aor
KITCHEN - v
UTILTY | 305329 SHORRACK 265335 | UTILITY oLy | 2653s
1.38X2.85  10'0"X10'10" e 1aneqqiqn | 1.38X2.76) 1.38X2.76| ‘qranyqqie
P T BEXIN0" | g0 SONLT0] - 318"X 110!
FIRE SHAFT] il 2.25X2.55 DN J
1,53X0,852 2.25X2.10 7EvE"
5'0"X2'9" 7'5"X7'0"
N || 1
LOBBY LOBBY LOBBY LOBBY UTILITY
1.50X10.88 3.20X1.90 PASS%?E&%’%ZM &l 3.20X1.90 1.50X10.88 | ) KITCHEN | 37x2.8|
50"X35'8" 10%6"X6'3" 106X63" 50358 [l 305X329 g
HEES : e 100"X10'10"
H 1 P |rsexise
LIFT LIFT Somyiae POOJA
2.25%2.10 225X2.10 e Is
uTILITY 75XT0" UTILITY uTILITY z
1.38x2.85  KITCHEN KITCHEN 14 38,76 1.38x2.76 KITCHEN ® TOILET_§ TOILET : 3
£6"X94" 3.05X3.29 - 265X3.35 | gigrxgipr 46"X90" | 2:65X3.35 153X 1,53% | =
TR SHOERACK SHOERACK 88"x110" 88"X 110" 185 245 e
ENT. ENT. ) . . ) 50"x60" | 5'0"X80" | o
_d 156x1.59 | P> | 153x150 | ‘ : BEDROOM | S
POOJA 52'X5'3" 10"X5'3" LIVING / DINING [s]
50'X5'3 335x4.26 | ©
S| @ @ ! @ 53" 6.15X4.26 110x140 | &
él TOILET -f- TOILET TOILET § TOILET TOILET -§ TOILET 202"X140 |
‘J‘I Te | 155 145 | 1.46% 14X | 145X
@ S 185 245 245 1.85
ol 240 || 1480 sl |INisom Bl st BEDROOM
§| BEDROGH 50"X80" | 50°X60 4'9"X6'0" || 4'9"X8'0 4'9"X8'0" § 4'9"X6'0 3.05%4.6 Bﬁg}gggﬂ BALCONY
3l 335%4.26 LIVING / DINING 100:X140" W ro1LET rorxqagr | 1:48X2.13
B oy LIVING / DINING BEDROOM BEDROOM LIVING / DINING BALCONY 110XI40" | gy gryzige
il 1107X14°0 6.15%4.26 2.85%2.80 1:50X
| 202%140" 5.80X4.26 3.55X3.65 3.55X3.65 5.80X4.26 oo 255
190'X140" 118'X120" 118'X120" 190'X140" SAIAY s
84" -7
BEDROOM BEDROOM BEDROOM 1.58¢153 | 1. 3peh53 BEDROOM BEDROOM ENCLOSED
BALCONY %ES%F;(?OBQA 30.%5X4.23 3.05X4.26 3.35X4.60 50°X50" § S0°%S0" 3.35X4.60 3.05X4.26 " BALCONY.
1.48X2.13| 3.35X4. 100"X140" 100'X140" 0X150" 0"X150" 100"X140"
1o | 110X160" TOILET BALCONY BALCONY TOILET |- 110150 XS0 Y TOILET BALCONY
1.50X 2.85X2.80 2.50X2.80 1.43X 1.43X 250X2.80
255 94"X9'2" 82"X9'2" 4284[))( 4284())( 82"%9'2"
o s i 3BHK T-4
——————— BALCONY BALCONY
340100 40X1.00
3BHK T-2 1 3 BHK T-2 AREA STATEMENT
3 BHK T
FLAT# CARPET + ENCL BALCONY BALCONY + UTILITY TOTAL AREA
o1 101.58 SQ.MT. 14.20 SQ.MT. 115.78 SQ.MT.  1246.00 SQ.FT.
02,06,07 106.36 SQ.MT. 15.03 SQ.MT. 121.39 SQ.MT.  1307.00 SQ.FT.
03 104.29 SQ.MT. 15.03 SQ.MT. 119.32 SQ.MT.  1284.00 SQ.FT.
04,05,08 102.12 SQ.MT. 14.20 SQ.MT. 116.32 SQ.MT.  1252.00 SQ.FT.
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ENTRANCE LOBBY

LIVING & DINING

BALCONY

KITCHEN

UTILITY

BEDROOM 1

BATHROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM 2

MASTER BEDROOM 3

BATHROOM 3

BALCONY

AREA STATEMENT

SIZE (MT.)
1.58 x 1.59
6.15 X 4.26
2.85 x 2.80
3.05 x 3.29
1.38 x 2.85
3.05 x 4.26
1.53 x 1.80
3.35x 4.26
1.53 x 2.40
3.35x 4.88
1.50 x 2.55

1.48 x 2.13

SIZE (FT.)
52" x 5'3"
20'2" x 14'0"0
9'4"x 9'2"
10'0" x 1010"
46"x 9'4"
10'0" x 14'0"
5'0" x 6'0"
110" X 14'0"
5'0" x 8'0"
110" x 16'0"
5'0" x 8'4"

410" x 7'0"
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FLAT NO. CARPET + ENCL BALCONY

BALCONY + UTILITY

TOTAL AREA

02,06,07

106.36 SQ.MT.

15.03 SQ.MT. 121.39 SQ.MT.

i) MahaRERA Reg. No. P52100077000, and further details available at maharera.mahaonline.gov.in

1307.00 SQ.FT.
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DETAILS SIZE (MT.) SIZE (FT.)
1 ENTRANCE LOBBY 153 x 1.59 5'0" x 5'3"
2 LIVING & DINING 5.80 x 4.26 19'0" x 14'0"
3 BALCONY 2.50 x 2.80 g2"x 9'2"
4 KITCHEN 2.65 x 3.35 8'8" x 110"
5 UTILITY 1.38x2.76 4'6"x 9'0"
6 BEDROOM 1 3.05 x 4.26 10'0" x 14'0"
7 BATHROOM 1 1.45 x 1.85 49"x 6'0"
8 BEDROOM 2 3.55 x 3.65 18" x 12'0"
9 WORK SPACE 156 x 1.53 5'0" x 5'0"
10 BATHROOM 2 1.46 x 2.45 4'9" x 8'0"
11 MASTER BEDROOM 3 3.35 x 4.60 10" x 15'0"
12 BATHROOM 3 1.43 x 2.40 48" x 80"
13 BALCONY 3.40 x 1.00 12" x 33"
AREA STATEMENT
FLATNO. CARPET + ENCL BALCONY  BALCONY + UTILITY TOTAL AREA
04,05,08 102.12 SQ.MT. 14.20 SQ.MT. 116.32 SQ.MT.  1252.00 SQ.FT.

i) MahaRERA Reg. No. P52100077000, and further details available at maharera.mahaonline.gov.in
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DETAILS SIZE (MT.) SIZE (FT))
1 ENTRANCE LOBBY 153 x1.24 5'0" x 4'0"
2 LIVING & DINING 5.80 x 4.26 19'0" x 14'0"
3 BALCONY 2,50 x 2.80 82" x 92"
4 KITCHEN 2.65 x 3.35 8'8" x 110"
5 UTILITY 1.38 x2.76 4'6"x 9'0"
6 BEDROOM 1 3.05 x 4.26 10'0" x 14'0"
7 BATHROOM 1 1.45 x 1.85 49" x 6'0"
8 BEDROOM 2 3.55 x 3.65 18" x 12'0"
9 WORK SPACE 156 x 1.53 5'0" x 5'0"
10 BATHROOM 2 1.46 x 2.45 49" x 80"
11 MASTER BEDROOM 3 3.35 x 4.60 10" x 15'0"
12 BATHROOM 3 1.42 X 2.45 48" x 80"
13 BALCONY 3.40 x 1.00 12" x 33"
AREA STATEMENT
FLATNO. CARPET + ENCL BALCONY  BALCONY + UTILITY TOTAL AREA
o1 101.58 SQ.MT. 14.20 SQ.MT. 115.78 SQ.MT.  1246.00 SQ.FT.

i) MahaRERA Reg. No. P52100077000, and further details available at maharera.mahaonline.gov.in
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DETAILS SIZE (MT)) SIZE (FT)
1 ENTRANCE LOBBY 158 x 1.59 52" x 5'3"
2 LIVING & DINING 6.15 X 4.26 20'2" x 140"
3 BALCONY 2.85x 2.80 9'4" x 9'2"
4 KITCHEN 3.05x3.29 10'0" x 100"
5 UTILITY 1.37x2.85 46" x 9'4"
6 BEDROOM 1 3.05 x 4.26 10'0" x 14'0"
7 BATHROOM 1 153 x1.85 5'0" x 6'0"
8 BEDROOM 2 3.35x 4.26 110" x 14'0"
9 BATHROOM 2 153 x 2.45 5'0" x 8'0"
10 MASTER BEDROOM 3 3.35x 4.26 10" x 14'0"
11 BATHROOM 3 1.50 x 2.55 5'0" x 8'4"
12 BALCONY 1.48 x 2.13 410" x 7'0"
AREA STATEMENT
FLAT NO. CARPET + ENCL BALCONY  BALCONY + UTILITY TOTAL AREA
03 104.29 SQ.MT. 15.03 SQ.MT. 119.32 SQ.MT.  1284.00 SQ.FT.

MahaRERA Reg. No. P52100077000, and further details available at maharera.mahaonline.gov.in
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Site Address: Sr.No. 10 (P) & 27 (P); edrProsun Sarvam,
Tukaram Nagar, Kharadi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411 014
adara.sales@prasunspaces.com
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Disclaimer: All the Specifications, plans, images, designs, facilities, amenities, dimensions and other particulars mentioned herein are only representational and informative in nature. Information, images, visuals, drawings and plans or sketches shown are only an architect’s impression and are only indicative of the envisaged developments and the same are subject to changes
and approvals from local authorities. The Developer/Promoter reserves the rights to make additions, deletions, alterations or amendments as and when it deems fit and proper in the interest of development, without any prior notice. No representation or warranty is made or intended as to the accuracy or completeness of information and no commitments are being given as
regards to its suitability or adequacy for any purpose or otherwise howsoever. This brochure is merely conceptual and is not a legal document. It cannot be treated as a part of the final purchase agreement/s that may be executed from time to time. Any prospective Purchaser shall be governed by the terms and conditions of the Agreement to be entered between the parties.
The Developer/Promoter holds no responsibility for its accuracy and shall not be liable to any intending purchaser or any one for the changes/ alterations/ improvements so made.



